8 pro, '12                                                                               
                                                                                15:08:42

TROFEJ ZENTE 2012

8. i 9. prosinca 2012

50 Boats

REZULTATI DJEVOJČICE
R.BR   BROJ      
   IME I PREZIME
         KLUB         PODGRUPA
R1

R2

R3

UKUPNO
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


1
CRO891
Palma Čargo
JK MORNAR
Girl
5
1
14
20


2
CRO991
Klara Kuzmanić
JK MORNAR
Girl
8
5
20
33


3
CRO11
Tonina Perković
JK LABUD
Girl & <12
11
12
10
33


4
CRO971
Ivona Ercegovac
JK SPLIT
Girl & <12
20
15
6
41


5
CRO1
Karmen Perković
JK LABUD
Girl
24
2
19
45


6
CRO797
Hana Dragojević
JK ZENTA
Girl
28
14
3
45


7
CRO978
Mia Kazoti
JK TROGIR
Girl
21
51\OCS
9
81


8
CRO1028
Bruna Ercegovac
JK SPLIT
Girl
35
19
36
90


9
CRO803
Antica Boban
JK LABUD
Girl & <12
51\DNF
16
38
105


10
CRO1003
Petra Mastelić
JK ZENTA
Girl & <12
51\DNF
38
17
106


11
CRO868
Laura Lolić
JK SPLIT
Girl & <12
51\DNF
35
29
115


12
CRO88
Karla Prgomet
JK SPLIT
Girl & <12
51\DNF
41
43
135


13
CRO8
Lea Kliškinić
JK LABUD
Girl & <12
51\DNF
43
42
136


14
CRO1803
Zara Dominović
JK ZENTA
Girl & <12
51\DNF
51\DNS
51\DNS
153T


14
CROBBN
Iva Kovačević
JK ZENTA
Girl & <12
51\DNF
51\DNS
51\DNS
153T

